Round Off

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Forty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only
HSN/SAC

3A245010

Taxable
Value

CGST SGST/UTGST
Amounl Rale AmountRate

40,254.25 9oA 3.622.aA 9o/o 3.622.aA
Total 40,254.25 3,622.84 3,622.88

total
Tax Amount

7 ,245.76
7,245.76

Tax Amount (rn words) INR Seven Thousand Two Hundred Forty Five and Seventy Six paise Only
Company's Bank Details
fuc Holder's Name : R6 lnfra
Bank Name I lctcl B.ANK

54
2319

Rematus: A_/c No
09.10.2025 Branch &
Declaration
We declare that this rnvoice shows the actual price of the goods
described and that all particulars are true and correct.